
  Oct 18, 2012 

2013 West Virginia Science Bowl Regional Competition 
 
Local Competition Scheduled by RESA 
 
 
RESA I 
Contact:  Michelle Moore (mmoore@access.k12.wv.us) , (304)256-4712 x1103 
Event Date:  November 15, 2012 
Location:  West Virginia University Institute of Technology 
 
RESA II 
Contact: Karen Davies (kdavies@access.k12.wv.us), (304)529-6205 x24 
Event Date:  TBD 
 
RESA III 
Contact:  Debbie Brown (dsbrown@access.k12.wv.us),  
Event Date:  November 15, 2012 
Location:  West Virginia University Institute of Technology 
 
RESA IV 
Contact: Shari Sparks-Francisco (ssparks@access.k12.wv.us), (304)872-6440 x0 
Event Date:  November 8, 2012 
Location:  Summersville Arena and Conference Center 
 
RESA V 
Contact: David Scragg (dscragg@access.k12.wv.us), (304)485-6513x113 
Event Date:  December 12, 2012 
Location:  RESA 5 Administrative Building 
 
RESA VI 
Contact:  Amy McMillan (amcmillan@access.k12.wv.us), (304)281-3818 
Event Date:  November 30, 2012 
Location: West Liberty University Highland Center  
 
RESA VII 
Contact:  Shannon Carnes (scarnes@access.k12.wv.us), (304)624-6554x252 
Event Date:  December 7, 2012 
Location: Fairmont State University 
 
RESA VIII 
Contact:  Joyce Ashworth (jaashworth@access.k12.wv.us), (304)267-3595x135 
Event Date:  TBD  
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